College
Exam

Branch
Semester

SI.No.

1
2
3

Roll No.

22330433002
22330433003
22330433005

Subject Abbreviation :
Subject Code

317411
317412
317421
317422
317423
317424

Branch
Semester

SI.No.

Printed On :

Roll No.

22330433004
22359433005
22359433006
22359433007

ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

wedwy jan Drafless
APUBSET N WSV RTY

Sessional / Internal Assesment Marks

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Marketing and Sales Management

Semester - 4
Student Name 317411 317412 317421 317422 317423 317424
Pr.nt Pr.int Th.nt Th.Int Th.Int Th.Int
VIKASH KUMAR 29 28 29 29 28 29
PRIYA RAJ 28 29 28 28 29 29
AMIT KUMAR 29 28 29 29 28 29

Subject Name

Project Study

Comprehensive Viva - Voice
Enterpreneurship Development
Strstegic Management

Logistic and Supply Chain Management
E- Commerce

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Business Administration (Finance)

Semester - 4
Student Name 317411 317412 317413 317414 317415 317416
Pr.nt Pr.int Th.nt Th.Int Th.Int Th.Int
AMIT KUMAR 29 28 29 29 28 29
CHITRANSH UDIT 28 29 28 29 28 29
SHELVI 28 29 28 29 28 29
VIJAY KUMAR KUSHWAHA 28 29 28 29 28 29

07/01/2025 11:48 AM
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College
Exam

Branch
Semester

Subject Abbreviation :
Subject Code

317411
317412
317413
317414
317415
317416

Branch
Semester

SI.No.

Printed On :

Roll No.

22365433002
22365433003
22365433004
22365433005

= ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

wedwy jan Drafless
APUBSET N WSV RTY

Sessional / Internal Assesment Marks

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR
MBA 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - Master in Business Administration (Finance)
Semester - 4

Subject Name

Student Name

BHANU PRIYA
NANDAN KUMAR
ANAMIKA KUMARI
JEEVAN KUMARI

07/01/2025 11:48 AM

Project Study

Comprehensive Viva - Voice

Corporate Govemance and Business Ethics
Business Communication

Banking and Financial Services

Financial Derivatives

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Human Resource Development and Management)
Semester - 4

317411 317412 317413 317414 317431 317432

Th.Int Pr.nt Th.Int Th.Int Th.Int Th.Int
28 28 29 28 29 28

29 29 29 28 29 29
29 28 29 28 29 28
29 28 29 28 29 28

Page No :



= ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

wedwy jan Drafless
APUBSET N WSV RTY

Sessional / Internal Assesment Marks

College : 433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

Exam : MBA 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

Branch : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Human Resource Development and Management)
Semester . Semester - 4

Subject Abbreviation :

Subject Code Subject Name

317411 Project Study

317412 Comprehensive Viva - Voice

317413 Corporate Govemance and Business Ethics

317414 Business Communication

317431 Management Training and Development with Industrial Psychology
317432 Cross Cultural and Global Resource Management

Printed On: 07/01/2025 11:48 AM

Page No :



College

Exam

Branch

Semester

SI.No. |Roll No.
1 22366433001
2 22366433004
3 22366433005
4 22366433006
5 22366433008
6 22366433009
7 22366433012
8 22366433013
9 22366433014
10 22366433015
11 22366433016
12 22366433017
13 22366433018
14 22366433019

Printed On :

JEO

wedwy jan Drafless
APUBSET N WSV RTY

Sessional / Internal Assesment Marks

siclore et favafaena=

ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

MBA 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Health Care and Hospital Management)
Semester - 4

Student Name

ANKIT KUMAR
MANJEET KUMAR
GUDDI KUMARI
SONI KUMARI
RUPESH KUMAR
SHWETA SINGH
MISHA KUMARI
RAJU KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR
PRITY KUMARI
RAJAT RANJAN
PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
SWEETY KUMARI
NISHA KUMARI

07/01/2025 11:48 AM

317411 317412 317413 317414 317429 317430

Th.Int
28

29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29

Pr.Int

29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29
29 28
28 29

28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29

29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28

Th.nt Th.nt Th.Int Th.Int

28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
28
29
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= ARYABHATTA KNOWLEDGE UNIVERSITY

wedwy jan Drafless
APUBSET N WSV RTY

Sessional / Internal Assesment Marks

College : 433-MAGADH PROFESSIONAL INSTITUTE, DANAPUR

Exam : MBA 4TH SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024

Branch : MASTER OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION - MBA (Health Care and Hospital Management)
Semester . Semester - 4

Subject Abbreviation :

Subject Code Subject Name

317411 Project Study

317412 Comprehensive Viva - Voice

317413 Corporate Govemance and Business Ethics
317414 Business Communication

317429 Indian & Global Health Management

317430 Health Care Information & Medical Record System

Signature with Date

HOD Principal
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